PUBLIC NOTICE

Pursuant to Section 42F-107, HRS, notification is being made that the

following grants had not been released as of June 30, 2022:

Act 39/18, CIP:

Aiea Bridge

Bishop Museum

Catholic Charities Housing Development Corporation
Garden Island Resource Conservation & Development, Inc.
Hale Mahaolu

Housing and Land Enterprise of Maui

Kanu o ka ‘Aina Learning ‘Ohana

Kauai Economic Opportunity

Montessori Hale O‘Keiki

The Wisdom Center for Autism

Director of Finance

$300,000
$100,000
$125,000
$100,000
$750,000
$300,000
$100,000

$30,000
$200,000
$100,000



