## **PUBLIC NOTICE**

Pursuant to Section 42F-107, HRS, notification is being made that the following grants had not been released as of June 30, 2022:

## Act 39/18, CIP:

Aiea Bridge	\$300,000
Bishop Museum	\$100,000
Catholic Charities Housing Development Corporation	\$125,000
Garden Island Resource Conservation & Development, Inc.	\$100,000
Hale Mahaolu	\$750,000
Housing and Land Enterprise of Maui	\$300,000
Kanu o ka 'Aina Learning 'Ohana	\$100,000
Kauai Economic Opportunity	\$30,000
Montessori Hale O'Keiki	\$200,000
The Wisdom Center for Autism	\$100,000

Director of Finance